COGNOME

ANTONINI
DE SANTIS
DI LORETO |
DI TOMMASO
FARINELLI
GERINI
GILARDI
MENICHELLI
PACE

SGRO'
ZANZOTTI

NOME

FRANCO
MARIA RITA
ILARIO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
FRANCO
COSTANTE
ANGELO
MARIA GRAZIA
MARIA CONCETTA

RUOLO

CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
ASSESSORE
ASSESSORE
SINDACO
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
ASSESSORE
CONSIGLIERE

COMPENSO EROGATO 2012

€97,44
€97,44
113,68
97,44
1171,32
1561,8
7808,88
81,2
97,44
1171,32
97,44



